WEEK GAME NO.

1 100
101
102
103
104
105

2 106
107
108
109
110
111

3 112
113
114
115
116
117

4 118
119
120
121
122
123

5 124
173
125
126
127
128
129

6 130
131
132
178
133
179
134
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NOVEMBER

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

DECEMBER
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

JANUARY
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

DATE TIME
19th 6:40 AM
22nd 12:40 PM
22nd 3:00 PM
23rd 8:50 AM
23rd 5:20 PM
23rd 5:00 PM
26th 6:40 AM
29th 12:40 PM
29th 3:00 PM
30th 8:50 AM
30th 5:20 PM
30th 5:00 PM
3rd 6:40 AM
6th 12:40 PM
6th 3:00 PM
7th 8:50 AM
7th 5:20 PM
7th 5:00 PM
10th 6:40 AM
13th 12:40 PM
13th 3:00 PM
14th 8:50 AM
14th 5:20 PM
14th 5:00 PM
17th 6:40 AM
20th 10:10 AM
20th 12:40 PM
20th 3:00 PM
21st 8:50 AM
21st 5:20 PM
21st 5:00 PM
CHRISTMAS BREAK
7th 6:40 AM
10th 12:40 PM
10th 3:00 PM
10th 5:30 PM
11th 8:50 AM
11th 3:00 PM
11th 5:20 PM

VISITOR

Al
WH1
Al
A2
WH2
WH3

A3
Digby 2
A2
WH3
WH3
A3

Al
A2
A3
Al
WH1
WH2

B2

A3

D1
WH2
WH2
WH3

G2
WH2
A3
WH2
WH3
WH1
G1

A2
Al
WH1
A2
B1
WH3
A2

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

HOME

A2
WH2
WH3
WH1

Al

A3

A2
WH1
WH3
WH1

A2

Al

A3
WH2
WH3
WH1

A3

A2

Al
WH2
WH3
WH1

A3

Al

A2
D1
WH1
WH3
WH2
A2
A3

Al
WH2
WH3

B1
WH2

B2

A3

RINK

Canning
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Windsor
Canning
Kentville

Canning
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Windsor
Canning
Kentville

Canning
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Windsor
Canning
Kentville

Canning
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Windsor
Canning
Kentville

Canning
Digby
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Windsor
Canning
Kentville

Canning
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Berwick
Windsor
Bridgetown
Canning

Teams - East Division

Acadia 1 - green
Acadia 2 - gold
Acadia 3 - red
WH1 - McDade
WH?2 - Rogers
WH3 - Cossar

Al

A2

A2
WH1
WH2
WH3

Teams - West Division

Berwick

Greenwood 1
Greenwood 2

Bridgetown
Digby 1
Digby 2




135 Sunday 11th 5:00PM  WH1 'S Al Kentville

180 Saturday 17th 10:10 AM WH1 'S D2 Digby
184 Saturday 17th 11:15 AM A3 VS G2 Greenwood



