AVMHL ATOM EAST REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE 2008-2009

Revised 05 December 2008

WEEK	GAME NO.	NOVEMBER	DATE	TIME	VISITOR		НОМЕ	RINK
1	100	Wednesday	19th	6:40 AM	A1	VS	A2	Canning
	101	Saturday	22nd	12:40 PM	WH1	VS	WH2	Brooklyn
	102	Saturday	22nd	3:00 PM	A1	VS	WH3	Brooklyn
	103	Sunday	23rd	8:50 AM	A2	VS	WH1	Windsor
	104	Sunday	23rd	5:20 PM	WH2	VS	A1	Canning
	105	Sunday	23rd	5:00 PM	WH3	VS	A3	Kentville
2	106	Wednesday	26th	6:40 AM	А3	VS	A2	Canning
	107	Saturday	29th	12:40 PM	Digby 2	VS	WH1	Brooklyn
	108	Saturday	29th	3:00 PM	A2	VS	WH3	Brooklyn
	109	Sunday	30th	8:50 AM	WH3	VS	WH1	Windsor
	110	Sunday	30th	5:20 PM	WH3	VS	A2	Canning
	111	Sunday	30th	5:00 PM	A3	VS	A1	Kentville
		DECEMBER						
3	112	Wednesday	3rd	6:40 AM	A1	VS	A3	Canning
	113	Saturday	6th	12:40 PM	A2	VS	WH2	Brooklyn
	114	Saturday	6th	3:00 PM	A3	VS	WH3	Brooklyn
	115	Sunday	7th	8:50 AM	A1	VS	WH1	Windsor
	116	Sunday	7th	5:20 PM	WH1	VS	A3	Canning
	117	Sunday	7th	5:00 PM	WH2	VS	A2	Kentville
4	118	Wednesday	10th	6:40 AM	В2	VS	A1	Canning
	119	Saturday	13th	12:40 PM	А3	VS	WH2	Brooklyn
	120	Saturday	13th	3:00 PM	D1	VS	WH3	Brooklyn
	121	Sunday	14th	8:50 AM	WH2	VS	WH1	Windsor
	122	Sunday	14th	5:20 PM	WH2	VS	А3	Canning
	123	Sunday	14th	5:00 PM	WH3	VS	A1	Kentville
5	124	Wednesday	17th	6:40 AM	G2	VS	A2	Canning
	173	Saturday	20th	10:10 AM	WH2	VS	D1	Digby
	125	Saturday	20th	12:40 PM	A3	VS	WH1	Brooklyn
	126	Saturday	20th	3:00 PM	WH2	VS	WH3	Brooklyn
	127	Sunday	21st	8:50 AM	WH3	VS	WH2	Windsor
	128	Sunday	21st	5:20 PM	WH1	VS	A2	Canning
	129	Sunday	21st	5:00 PM	G1	VS	A3	Kentville
CHRISTMAS BREAK								
_	400	JANUARY	7.1	6 40 484	4.2	\ /C		
6	130	Wednesday	7th	6:40 AM	A2	VS	A1	Canning
	131 132	Saturday	10th 10th	12:40 PM 3:00 PM	A1 WH1	VS VS	WH2 WH3	Brooklyn
		Saturday						Brooklyn
	178 133	Saturday Sunday	10th 11th	5:30 PM 8:50 AM	A2 B1	VS VS	B1 WH2	Berwick Windsor
	133 179	Sunday	11th 11th	3:00 PM	MH3	VS VS	WHZ B2	Bridgetown
	179 134	Sunday	11th	5:20 PM	A2	VS VS	в2 А3	Canning
	154	Junuay	11(1)	J.ZU PIVI	AZ	v S	AS	Carming

Teams - East Division				
Acadia 1 - green	A1			
Acadia 2 - gold	A2			
Acadia 3 - red	A2			
WH1 - McDade	WH1			
WH2 - Rogers	WH2			
WH3 - Cossar	WH3			

Teams - West Division				
Berwick	B1			
Greenwood 1	G1			
Greenwood 2	G2			
Bridgetown	B2			
Digby 1	D1			
Digby 2	D2			

135	Sunday	11th	5:00 PM	WH1	VS	A1	Kentville
180 184	Saturday Saturday		10:10 AM 11:15 AM		VS VS	D2 G2	Digby Greenwood